
 

 

1300 650 058 

Procurement Workshop  

Seminar Series 2017 
Put your business in a strong position to win government contracts. 

At this free seminar you will hear: 

 Upcoming opportunities 

 How government purchasing works 

 How to set up your business for success 

 How to access support to help your business grow 
  



 

 1300 650 058 

Procurement Workshop Seminar Series Schedule: 
 
Wollongong 1pm to 2:30pm Thursday 21 September 2017 

Nowra 1pm to 2:30pm Friday 22 September 2017 

Queanbeyan 1pm to 2:30pm Wednesday 27 September 2017 

Maitland 1pm to 2:30pm Thursday 28 September 2017 

Broken Hill 1pm to 2:30pm Thursday 5 October 2017 

Port Macquarie 1pm to 2:30pm Monday 9 October 2017 

Tamworth  1pm to 2:30pm Tuesday 10 October 2017 

Albury 1pm to 2:30pm Wednesday 11 October 2017 

Lismore 1pm to 2:30pm Friday 13 October 2017 

Bourke 1pm to 2:30pm Monday 16 October 2017 

Coffs Harbour 1pm to 2:30pm Tuesday 17 October 2017 

Orange 1pm to 2:30pm Wednesday 18 October 2017 

Tumbi Umbi 1pm to 2:30pm Thursday 19 October 2017 

Parkes 1pm to 2:30pm Friday 20 October 2017 

Wagga Wagga 1pm to 2:30pm Tuesday 24 October 2017 

Armidale  1pm to 2:30pm Wednesday 25 October 2017 

Dubbo 1pm to 2:30pm Thursday 26 October 2017 

 
To find out more and register to attend please visit 

www.industry.nsw.gov.au/procurement-for-businesses 

http://www.industry.nsw.gov.au/business-and-industry-in-nsw/businessconnect/events/procurement-workshop-series/procurement-workshop-series-businesses

